Monitorler

21

23

27

27

27

23.

24

27

27

15.

31.

34

Uriin
.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

SYNC PORTATIF

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

6 MSI PRO MP1l6l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

141,75
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

240,45
usb

261,45
usb

282,45
usb

468,30
usb



49

31.

23.

23.

27

27

24.

27

23.

27

27

21.

24,

27

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

Lenovo

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Philips

5+

.575,00

usb

.783,95

usb

120,75
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

141,75
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

229,95
usb



MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

313,95
usb

334,95
usb

418,95
usb

450,45
usb

735,00
usb



